
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

No. 

7 

27 

231 

19 

76 

77 

7A 

72 

PIC 

1 

2 

1 

2 

3 

4 

1 

2 

Name 

Mark Rincon 

Dave Sweeney 

John Greeven 

Glenn Woloski 

Steve Yarborough 

John Allen 

Darrell LeBlanc 

Del Hardy 

Class 

2FB 

2FB 

2CF 

2CF 

2CF 

2CF 

2FF 

2FF 

Best Tm 

1:22.661 

1:25.421 

1:25.505 

1:25.788 

1:28.066 

1:28.527 

1:29.501 

1:34.021 

Year 

1969 

1965 

1978 

1979 

1977 

1982 

1971 

1972 

Make/Model 

Legrand Mk6b 

Brabham BT 14 

Crossle 32F 

Van Diemen RF 79 

Crossle 32F 

Royale RP31M 

Winkelmann WDF3A 

Hawke D9 

Color 

Red/White 

Green/Gold 

Silver/Blue/Orange 

Red/White 

Red 

Red/Silver 

White 

Blue/Orange 

Hometown 

Redding CA 

Portland OR 

Corvallis OR 

Garibaldi Highlands BC 

Reno NV 

Tacoma WA 

Portland OR 

Reno NV 
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Margin of Victory 

36.559 

Avg. Speed 

84.610 

Best Lap Tm 

1:22.661 

Best Speed 

85.666 

Best Lap by 

7 - Mark Rincon 

The Portland SpeedTour 

Group 2 

Group 2 United Salad Co Feature Race 2 

Race started at 14:03:52 

Portland International Raceway 1.967 miles 

7/23/2023 14:00 


